
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals
AMR AMR % SHR %

1 TUZIJATEK 20:57:45 21:33:51 2021.08.20 DUNA TV 1 124 626 13,0 31,2
2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:45:03 2021.08.17 TV2 643 669 7,4 22,7
3 TOTEM /MAGYAR REALITY/ 20:01:16 21:37:23 2021.08.22 TV2 634 919 7,3 16,5
4 HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:43 2021.08.22 RTL KLUB 624 918 7,2 21,1
5 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 18:56:35 20:01:10 2021.08.22 TV2 620 130 7,2 18,5
6 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:13:44 21:25:31 2021.08.17 RTL KLUB 619 545 7,2 16,4
7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:12 19:43:11 2021.08.17 TV2 584 109 6,8 18,4
8 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:28 20:05:16 2021.08.16 RTL KLUB 430 365 5,0 14,9
9 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:32:47 22:42:40 2021.08.17 RTL KLUB 424 573 4,9 13,8

10 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 21:21:38 21:51:33 2021.08.16 TV2 423 576 4,9 11,9
11 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:49:14 17:51:48 2021.08.19 TV2 412 764 4,8 20,1
12 BUDAVARI PALOTAKONCERT /MAGYAR KONCERTFILM/ 21:33:57 22:25:57 2021.08.20 DUNA TV 391 208 4,5 12,3
13 A NAGYKOVET LANYA /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 15:43:03 16:45:09 2021.08.17 TV2 358 882 4,2 18,0
14 TOTEM - SZINFALAK MOGOTT 21:45:57 22:12:59 2021.08.22 TV2 330 313 3,8 9,7
15 APAD ANYAD IDEJOJJON! /AM VIGJATEK/ 19:01:24 21:43:13 2021.08.20 RTL KLUB 328 689 3,8 10,1
16 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:58:29 19:52:45 2021.08.22 RTL KLUB 322 564 3,7 9,7
17 MAGYAR HONVEDSEGI LEGIPARADE 9:05:39 9:59:27 2021.08.20 DUNA TV 320 659 3,7 21,0
18 LABDARUGAS 20:10:06 23:16:52 2021.08.18 M4 Sport 304 957 3,5 9,3
19 SZENT ISTVAN NAPI FELVONULAS 10:01:49 10:35:26 2021.08.20 DUNA TV 280 463 3,2 17,4
20 INDUL A BAKTERHAZ /MAGYAR TV-FILM/ 19:38:24 20:44:51 2021.08.22 DUNA TV 264 000 3,1 7,1
21 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:42 19:54:21 2021.08.21 RTL KLUB 250 678 2,9 8,7
22 LECSO /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 20:00:01 22:25:23 2021.08.22 RTL KLUB 239 179 2,8 6,5
23 ESTI MESEK /AM. VIGJ./ 19:59:08 22:09:38 2021.08.21 TV2 236 969 2,7 7,1
24 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:01:12 23:44:07 2021.08.16 TV2 226 517 2,6 9,7
25 ISZTAMBULI MENYASSZONY /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:48:29 19:34:00 2021.08.19 DUNA TV 225 828 2,6 8,4
26 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:10:05 13:47:10 2021.08.17 Super TV2 214 769 2,5 13,1
27 A MAGYAR SZENT ISTVAN REND UNNEPELYES ATADASA ... 10:57:43 11:41:58 2021.08.20 DUNA TV 212 291 2,5 12,6
28 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:42 20:15:29 2021.08.22 ATV 212 178 2,5 6,2
29 DERULT EGBOL APA /MEXIKOI FILMSOROZAT/ 14:34:55 15:35:54 2021.08.17 TV2 211 034 2,4 11,8
30 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:07 19:34:48 2021.08.21 DUNA TV 204 802 2,4 7,3

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 33 (16 August 2021 - 22 August 2021)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 640 666

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TUZIJATEK 20:57:45 21:33:51 2021.08.20 DUNA TV 445 319 9,0 25,4
2 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:13:44 21:25:31 2021.08.17 RTL KLUB 325 288 6,6 17,7
3 TOTEM /MAGYAR REALITY/ 20:01:16 21:37:23 2021.08.22 TV2 316 070 6,4 15,8
4 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:29:33 22:36:15 2021.08.19 RTL KLUB 270 455 5,5 16,6
5 HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:43 2021.08.22 RTL KLUB 267 928 5,4 19,0
6 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 19:54:12 21:16:25 2021.08.17 TV2 261 456 5,3 14,7
7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:12 19:43:11 2021.08.17 TV2 240 229 4,9 17,1
8 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:45:03 2021.08.17 TV2 215 707 4,4 17,8
9 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:13 20:06:28 2021.08.17 RTL KLUB 214 997 4,3 14,7

10 LECSO /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 20:00:01 22:25:23 2021.08.22 RTL KLUB 172 746 3,5 8,8
11 LABDARUGAS 20:10:06 23:16:52 2021.08.18 M4 Sport 171 522 3,5 10,1
12 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 21:21:38 21:51:33 2021.08.16 TV2 170 365 3,4 9,4
13 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:58:29 19:52:45 2021.08.22 RTL KLUB 164 666 3,3 10,3
14 TOTEM - SZINFALAK MOGOTT 21:45:57 22:12:59 2021.08.22 TV2 160 973 3,3 8,3
15 APAD ANYAD IDEJOJJON! /AM VIGJATEK/ 19:01:24 21:43:13 2021.08.20 RTL KLUB 148 193 3,0 9,8
16 JURASSIC WORLD: BUKOTT BIRODALOM /AMERIKAI-SPANYOL KALANDFILM/ 21:25:18 23:52:47 2021.08.22 MOZI+ 137 759 2,8 8,6
17 FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:43:21 23:55:57 2021.08.19 RTL KLUB 132 504 2,7 11,6
18 VASOKOL /AM.-INDIAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:01:42 22:41:45 2021.08.21 RTL KLUB 131 210 2,7 8,1
19 MAGYAR HONVEDSEGI LEGIPARADE 9:05:39 9:59:27 2021.08.20 DUNA TV 121 916 2,5 15,6
20 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:42 19:54:21 2021.08.21 RTL KLUB 119 599 2,4 9,6
21 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:48:00 17:51:13 2021.08.18 TV2 114 966 2,3 13,8
22 ESTI MESEK /AM. VIGJ./ 19:59:08 22:09:38 2021.08.21 TV2 113 410 2,3 7,0
23 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:01:12 23:44:07 2021.08.16 TV2 107 535 2,2 8,4
24 BUDAVARI PALOTAKONCERT /MAGYAR KONCERTFILM/ 21:33:57 22:25:57 2021.08.20 DUNA TV 106 959 2,2 6,7
25 A KONYVELO /AM. DRAMA/ 22:32:50 1:08:45 2021.08.22 RTL KLUB 106 444 2,2 10,4
26 BOHEM RAPSZODIA /ANGOL-AMERIKAI ZENES ELETRAJZI DRAMA/ 21:56:36 0:54:02 2021.08.20 TV2 104 188 2,1 9,2
27 SZENT ISTVAN NAPI FELVONULAS 10:01:49 10:35:26 2021.08.20 DUNA TV 95 182 1,9 11,6
28 A MESTERGYILKOS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:33 22:51:55 2021.08.17 FILM+ 93 508 1,9 5,5
29 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:49:56 23:57:30 2021.08.17 RTL KLUB 92 910 1,9 9,0
30 A NAGYKOVET LANYA /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 15:42:18 16:42:54 2021.08.18 TV2 89 376 1,8 12,3

18-59 N= 4 943 180
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 33 (16 August 2021 - 22 August 2021)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 4 943 180

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2021.08.16 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:46:03 618 990 7,2 24,0 190 987 3,9 18,7
2021.08.16 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:12 19:43:06 522 383 6,0 18,8 169 154 3,4 14,6
2021.08.16 TV2 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 19:54:56 21:20:21 577 145 6,7 16,1 232 490 4,7 14,1
2021.08.16 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 21:21:38 21:51:33 423 576 4,9 11,9 170 365 3,4 9,4
2021.08.16 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:01:12 23:44:07 226 517 2,6 9,7 107 535 2,2 8,4
2021.08.16 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:43 545 694 6,3 21,2 200 502 4,1 19,7
2021.08.16 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:28 20:05:16 430 365 5,0 14,9 206 721 4,2 16,9
2021.08.16 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:12:32 21:23:25 590 783 6,8 16,1 292 771 5,9 17,0
2021.08.16 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:30:41 22:40:32 378 846 4,4 12,2 210 635 4,3 12,7
2021.08.16 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:47:48 0:03:15 147 631 1,7 8,2 81 340 1,6 8,1
2021.08.17 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:45:03 643 669 7,4 22,7 215 707 4,4 17,8
2021.08.17 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:12 19:43:11 584 109 6,8 18,4 240 229 4,9 17,1
2021.08.17 TV2 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 19:54:12 21:16:25 616 587 7,1 16,5 261 456 5,3 14,7
2021.08.17 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 21:17:00 21:48:37 366 561 4,2 10,1 159 176 3,2 8,5
2021.08.17 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:59:42 23:38:24 193 050 2,2 8,2 91 272 1,8 6,9
2021.08.17 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:26 18:44:26 531 339 6,1 18,7 220 310 4,5 18,2
2021.08.17 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:13 20:06:28 406 625 4,7 12,4 214 997 4,3 14,7
2021.08.17 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:13:44 21:25:31 619 545 7,2 16,4 325 288 6,6 17,7
2021.08.17 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:32:47 22:42:40 424 573 4,9 13,8 239 365 4,8 14,4
2021.08.17 RTL KLUB GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:49:56 23:57:30 138 576 1,6 7,7 92 910 1,9 9,0
2021.08.18 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:22 18:45:12 533 438 6,2 20,3 171 166 3,5 15,6
2021.08.18 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:21 19:42:45 483 265 5,6 16,4 182 070 3,7 14,1
2021.08.18 TV2 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 19:54:29 21:19:31 593 314 6,9 16,1 255 496 5,2 14,4
2021.08.18 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 21:20:31 21:50:02 355 830 4,1 9,6 152 061 3,1 8,0
2021.08.18 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:59:46 23:39:18 178 556 2,1 7,2 68 680 1,4 5,0
2021.08.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:48 516 376 6,0 19,7 199 504 4,0 18,2
2021.08.18 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:37 20:06:22 389 519 4,5 12,6 190 427 3,9 13,8
2021.08.18 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:13:38 21:24:15 556 090 6,4 14,7 293 560 5,9 16,1
2021.08.18 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:31:31 22:39:19 394 075 4,6 12,2 217 290 4,4 12,6
2021.08.18 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:47:00 23:42:42 142 268 1,6 7,0 73 133 1,5 6,4
2021.08.19 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:27 18:44:53 615 599 7,1 24,6 191 841 3,9 19,3
2021.08.19 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:02 19:43:05 490 805 5,7 18,1 170 271 3,4 15,3
2021.08.19 TV2 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 19:54:04 21:19:24 567 035 6,6 16,6 218 344 4,4 14,0
2021.08.19 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 21:20:24 21:51:46 393 706 4,6 11,4 147 838 3,0 8,4
2021.08.19 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:00:55 23:44:41 199 310 2,3 8,5 86 713 1,8 6,6
2021.08.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:53 496 824 5,7 19,9 177 839 3,6 17,9
2021.08.19 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:41 20:06:40 348 420 4,0 12,3 167 503 3,4 14,2
2021.08.19 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:13:56 21:22:17 545 774 6,3 15,6 273 229 5,5 16,8
2021.08.19 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:29:33 22:36:15 416 688 4,8 13,5 270 455 5,5 16,6
2021.08.19 RTL KLUB FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:43:21 23:55:57 175 281 2,0 8,9 132 504 2,7 11,6
2021.08.20 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:30 18:46:00 489 060 5,7 18,3 168 858 3,4 14,1
2021.08.20 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:09 19:42:20 488 333 5,7 17,2 186 445 3,8 14,7
2021.08.20 TV2 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 19:53:19 21:08:50 452 478 5,2 13,4 181 896 3,7 11,7
2021.08.20 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 21:09:50 21:47:09 273 329 3,2 7,7 112 988 2,3 6,5
2021.08.20 TV2 BOHEM RAPSZODIA /ANGOL-AMERIKAI ZENES ELETRAJZI DRAMA/ 21:56:36 0:54:02 157 926 1,8 7,8 104 188 2,1 9,2
2021.08.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:52:06 420 311 4,9 15,6 152 651 3,1 12,7
2021.08.20 RTL KLUB APAD ANYAD IDEJOJJON! /AM VIGJATEK/ 19:01:24 21:43:13 328 689 3,8 10,1 148 193 3,0 9,8
2021.08.20 RTL KLUB ZAROJELENTES /MAGYAR DRAMA/ 21:50:29 0:17:32 168 390 1,9 7,3 81 458 1,6 6,5
2021.08.21 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:45:04 522 973 6,1 19,9 188 557 3,8 16,3
2021.08.21 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:05 19:51:18 370 913 4,3 13,0 123 074 2,5 10,0
2021.08.21 TV2 ESTI MESEK /AM. VIGJ./ 19:59:08 22:09:38 236 969 2,7 7,1 113 410 2,3 7,0
2021.08.21 TV2 PARKER /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:16:25 0:44:39 109 804 1,3 5,6 52 636 1,1 4,7
2021.08.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:51:27 501 709 5,8 19,0 208 911 4,2 18,0
2021.08.21 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:42 19:54:21 250 678 2,9 8,7 119 599 2,4 9,6
2021.08.21 RTL KLUB VASOKOL /AM.-INDIAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:01:42 22:41:45 188 540 2,2 5,8 131 210 2,7 8,1
2021.08.21 RTL KLUB HADAK UTJAN /AMERIKAI-INDIAI HABORUS FILMDRAMA / 22:47:16 1:39:27 61 157 0,7 4,1 34 836 0,7 4,0
2021.08.22 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:45:21 551 960 6,4 18,7 206 555 4,2 14,8
2021.08.22 TV2 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 18:56:35 20:01:10 620 130 7,2 18,5 239 588 4,8 14,9
2021.08.22 TV2 TOTEM /MAGYAR REALITY/ 20:01:16 21:37:23 634 919 7,3 16,5 316 070 6,4 15,8
2021.08.22 TV2 TOTEM - SZINFALAK MOGOTT 21:45:57 22:12:59 330 313 3,8 9,7 160 973 3,3 8,3
2021.08.22 TV2 A SEBEZHETETLEN /AM. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:13:43 0:32:19 81 590 0,9 4,0 40 207 0,8 3,2
2021.08.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:43 624 918 7,2 21,1 267 928 5,4 19,0
2021.08.22 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:58:29 19:52:45 322 564 3,7 9,7 164 666 3,3 10,3
2021.08.22 RTL KLUB LECSO /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 20:00:01 22:25:23 239 179 2,8 6,5 172 746 3,5 8,8
2021.08.22 RTL KLUB A KONYVELO /AM. DRAMA/ 22:32:50 1:08:45 139 828 1,6 8,3 106 444 2,2 10,4

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 33 (16 August 2021 - 22 August 2021)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.16 0,5 2,3 1,6 2,7 12,8 8,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.17 0,5 2,4 1,6 2,7 12,7 8,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.18 0,5 2,2 1,4 2,6 12,5 7,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.19 0,5 2,3 1,5 2,8 13,2 8,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.20 1,7 1,7 1,2 8,5 8,8 6,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.21 0,5 1,5 1,0 2,7 7,7 5,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.22 0,6 1,7 1,4 2,8 8,2 6,5 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,0 1,4 3,6 10,8 7,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.16 1,0 5,5 5,3 2,8 15,4 15,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.17 1,1 5,6 5,5 2,8 15,0 14,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.18 1,1 5,1 5,1 2,9 13,8 13,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.19 1,0 5,3 4,9 3,0 15,4 14,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.20 3,7 4,3 3,6 10,4 12,3 10,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.21 0,9 3,3 2,9 2,6 9,5 8,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.22 1,3 5,8 3,7 3,4 14,8 9,5 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,4 5,0 4,4 4,0 13,8 12,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.16 0,2 1,4 1,3 1,1 10,1 9,2 31 62 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.17 0,2 1,5 1,4 1,2 9,9 9,4 36 63 90
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.18 0,2 1,5 1,2 1,1 10,1 8,4 36 66 86
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.19 0,2 1,4 1,4 1,3 10,0 9,9 37 61 94
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.20 0,9 1,4 1,0 5,2 8,5 6,0 52 83 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.21 0,2 1,1 1,0 1,3 7,1 6,1 41 79 95
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.22 0,2 1,4 1,3 1,2 7,6 6,9 37 85 96

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 1,4 1,2 1,8 9,0 7,9 39 71 90

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.16 0,3 3,6 4,5 1,1 12,4 15,5 33 65 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.17 0,4 4,0 5,0 1,1 12,7 15,7 33 71 91
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.18 0,3 3,5 4,4 1,0 11,2 14,2 29 69 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.19 0,3 3,3 4,4 1,1 12,0 15,9 31 63 90
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.20 1,8 3,1 2,8 6,3 10,5 9,6 50 71 77
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.21 0,4 2,3 2,8 1,3 8,0 9,6 42 70 96
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.22 0,6 4,4 3,7 1,8 12,5 10,5 48 77 101

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,6 3,5 4,0 1,9 11,4 13,0 38 70 89

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 33 (16 August 2021 - 22 August 2021)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


